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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-101576-ITB 
23-101575-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 

Universal Landscaping 
Services, LLC 

Chalandria 
Spires 

 
Ph: 404-447-8616 ulandscapes@yahoo.com N N N/A 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 770-265-2810 deborah@rbcomm.net N N 23-101576-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

W.W. Grainger, Inc. Jonetta Valree 
 

Ph: 678-713-1370 jonetta.valree@grainger.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

SunriseSESA 
Technologies Sean Mahoney 

 
Ph: 781-217-2969 smahoney@sunrisesesatech.com N N 23-101575-ITB 

W.W. Grainger, Inc. Candice Moore 
 

Ph: 678-274-8864 Candice.Moore@grainger.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

Kelly-Moore Paint Co. Jerome Sherrill 
 
Ph: 682-247-5766 jsherrill@kellymoore.com N N N/A 

The Sherwin-Williams 
Company Tony Seabase 

 
Ph: 404-904-3052 anthony.d.seabase@sherwin.com N N 23-101563-ITB 

Ideas Painting Ibeth Alas 
 

Ph: 770-695-6464 info@ideaspainting.com N N 23-101563-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:jonetta.valree@grainger.com
mailto:smahoney@sunrisesesatech.com
mailto:Candice.Moore@grainger.com
mailto:jsherrill@kellymoore.com
mailto:anthony.d.seabase@sherwin.com
mailto:info@ideaspainting.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

Solicitations Announced: 

23-101576-ITB 
23-101575-ITB 
23-101563-ITB 
22-101509-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

TDIR, Inc. Melissa 
Williams 

 
Ph: 404-399-8380 melissa@tdirinc.com N N 23-101576-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:melissa@tdirinc.com

